7:30

7:50-8:00

8:00-8:25

8:25-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:40

9:40-9:50
9:50-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:25
11:25-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-1:00
1:00-1:10
1:10-1:30
1:30-1:50
1:50-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:30-2:55
2:55-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:30

Detroit Head Start
Rooms 2 & 4
Daily Activity Schedule-Active Supervision and Transitions

ARRIVE AT SCHOOL

*Greet/check backpacks/table activities/bathroom/wash hands
TRANSITION TO BREAKFAST

*Attention Getters, Cheers, Songs, Chants

BREAKFAST

*Help students get seated, open milk/juice, clean up, line up
TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM

*Attention Getters, Cheers, Songs, Chants

GROUP TIME-1" MORNING CLASS MEETING

*Bathroom, wash hands, student jobs

CENTERS

*Individuals, small group, center activities, clean up centers, bathroom

*TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE PLAY

TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM

GROUP TIME-2N® MORNING CLASS MEETING
*Bathroom, wash hands, whole group activities
TRANSITION TO LUNCH

*Attention Getters, Cheers, Songs, Chants
LUNCH (same as breakfast)

TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM

*Attention, Getters, Songs, Chants, Cheers
TRANSITION TO NAP

*Put beds down, brush teeth, bathroom, wash hands, clean bathroom

NAP TIME/CONFERENCE PERIOD

IMIL/Restroom

SNACK

COMPONENT LESSON

WATERFORD

TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE

OUTSIDE PLAY, TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM

CAR RIDERS PREPARE FOR DISMISSAL

DISMISSAL FOR CAR RIDERS, BUS RIDERS PREPARE FOR DISMISSAL
DISMISSAL/LOAD BUSES



