Detroit Head Start

Rooms 2 & 4

Daily Activity Schedule-Active Supervision and Transitions

7:30	ARRIVE AT SCHOOL
	*Greet/check backpacks/table activities/bathroom/wash hands
7:50-8:00	TRANSITION TO BREAKFAST
	*Attention Getters, Cheers, Songs, Chants
8:00-8:25	BREAKFAST
	*Help students get seated, open milk/juice, clean up, line up
8:25-8:30	TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM
	*Attention Getters, Cheers, Songs, Chants
8:30-9:00	GROUP TIME-1 ST MORNING CLASS MEETING
	*Bathroom, wash hands, student jobs
9:00-9:40	CENTERS
0.40.0.50	*Individuals, small group, center activities, clean up centers, bathroom
9:40-9:50	*TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE
9:50-10:20	OUTSIDE PLAY
10:20-10:30 10:30-10:50	TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM GROUP TIME-2 ND MORNING CLASS MEETING
10:30-10:50	
10:50-11:00	*Bathroom, wash hands, whole group activities TRANSITION TO LUNCH
10:50-11:00	*Attention Getters, Cheers, Songs, Chants
11:00-11:25	LUNCH (same as breakfast)
11:25-11:30	TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM
11.25-11.50	*Attention, Getters, Songs, Chants, Cheers
11:30-11:45	TRANSITION TO NAP
11.30-11.43	*Put beds down, brush teeth, bathroom, wash hands, clean bathroom
11:45-1:00	NAP TIME/CONFERENCE PERIOD
1:00-1:10	IMIL/Restroom
1:10-1:30	SNACK
1:30-1:50	COMPONENT LESSON
1:50-2:25	WATERFORD
2:25-2:30	TRANSITION TO OUTSIDE
2:30-2:55	OUTSIDE PLAY, TRANSITION TO CLASSROOM
2:55-3:00	CAR RIDERS PREPARE FOR DISMISSAL
3:00-3:15	DISMISSAL FOR CAR RIDERS, BUS RIDERS PREPARE FOR DISMISSAL
3:15-3:30	DISMISSAL/LOAD BUSES